

Lions Club of Harwinton P.O. Box 313 Harwinton, Connecticut 06791

February 2024

Dear Prospective Vendor,

The second Harwinton Lions Club Annual Horse Show will be held on Sunday, April 21, 2024, at the Halcyon Show Stables. This event is one of several key fundraisers to benefit Lions Clubs charities which include:

- Eye screening and research
- Scholarships
- Community needs (e.g. local food pantries, local organizations & activities)
- Regional School District #10 activities including Project Graduation

By becoming a vendor, you have the opportunity to align your business with a highly anticipated community event while making a meaningful impact. As a vendor, you'll not only gain exposure to a diverse audience of equestrians, horse enthusiasts, and local supporters but also demonstrate your commitment to supporting local charities and organizations.

We offer a range of vendor spaces designed to accommodate different budgets and needs. All spaces are outside and vendors provide their own supplies (e.g. tent, tent anchors, tables, chairs). Please see the form for the sizes available and indicate if you need electricity. Help us continue our 63-year commitment to the community. Together, let's create a partnership that leaves a lasting impact!

For more information about the Horse Show please visit us at https://harwintonhorseshow.squarespace.com/

Thank you for your support,

Eric Van Leer Annual Horse Show, Chairperson Lions Club of Harwinton



Harwinton Lions Club Annual Horse Show Vendor Form

First Name		Last Name	
Address			
City	State		Zip
Phone	Email		

Space Needs (\$10.00 per linear Foot)

NOTE: All spaces are outside & vendors provide their own supplies (e.g. tent, tent anchors, tables, chairs).

Select Size	Size	Cost	Amount
	5 Linear Feet	\$50.00	
	10 Linear Feet	\$100.00	
	15 Linear Feet	\$150.00	
	20 Linear Feet	\$200.00	
		SUBTOTAL	

Electrical Needs

Select Needs (Choose all that apply)	Amount Needed
	No Electricity
	110 Volts (standard) with 20 Amps*
	220 Volts with 20 Amps*

*If you need more than 20 Amps please contact Eric Van Leer at evanleer44@gmail.com

All vendors agree to indemnity and hold harmless the Halcyon Show Stables and the Lions Club of Harwinton from any, and all claims of personal injury, AND costs of related use of grounds or buildings.

I understand and agree to the terms as presented on this form.

Name (Print)

Name (Signature)

Mail this form and check made payable to the Lions Club of Harwinton to:

Lions Club of Harwinton P.O. Box 313 Harwinton, CT 06791

Send questions to Eric Van Leer at evanleer44@gmail.com